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Instructions and Symbol Key for Design "Mad Hatter"
__________________________________________________________________

Fabric: 18 count Aida

Stitches: 243 x 324 Size: 13.50 x 18.00 inches or 34.29 x 45.72 cm

Colours: DMC

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch

Sym No. Colour Name Sym No. Colour Name

Ô 2 Tin % 3 Medium Tin
· 15 Light Apple Green e 25 Ultra Light Lavender
Ò 28 Medium Light Eggplant È 29 Eggplant
5 31 Blueberry N 32 Dark Blueberry
¸ 33 Fuchsia ¤ 158 Deep mauve
Ä 161 Ash blue ø 208 Pansy lavender
I 209 Lilac = 223 Medium dusty pink
¾ 224 Light dusty pink ¢ 315 Antique lilac
J 316 Heather lilac P 327 Dark violet
á 356 Medium terracotta ? 407 Clay brown
2 437 Camel | 451 Shell pink grey
ü 452 Pigeon grey { 501 Pond green
Í 502 Blue green " 503 Thyme green
Î 520 Dark fern green p 522 Trellis green
D 524 Light grey green $ 535 Stone grey
F 553 Amethyst violet å 613 Rope brown
k 644 Light green grey Y 645 Dark steel grey
K 677 Sand gold T 712 Cream
¦ 739 Dune cream ± 778 Antique mauve
Ö 779 Sepia mauve a 822 Cotton cream
© 930 Slate grey q 939 Dark navy blue
# 945 Eggshell cream Z 3032 Dark antique silver
4 3041 Medium lilac ¯ 3047 Silver birch beige
v 3052 Silver green ² 3072 Pale pearl grey
* 3688 Pink mauve ¿ 3726 Dark antique mauve
t 3743 Pale lilac ¨ 3750 Deep petrol blue
Õ 3756 Cloud blue ¼ 3772 Rosy tan
¡ 3774 Pale desert sand B 3776 Dark nutmeg brown
C 3778 Light terracotta 3 3790 Cappuccino brown
m 3799 Anthracite grey W 3813 Light green
w 3815 Eucalyptus Green ° 3816 Snake green
V 3826 Golden brown z 3830 Red terracotta
Ï 3835 Medium grape ª 3859 Clay red
b 3860 Taupe mauve ; 3861 Light taupe
Ý 3863 Otter brown @ 3866 Garlic cream
. BLANC BLANC _ Ecru Ecru

This chart has been designed and printed with our best intentions of being without mistakes. However, the possibility of human error,
printing mistakes or the variation of individual stitching does exist, and we regret that we cannot be responsible for this.

Note: The shaded blocks on the chart represent overlapping stitches.

Copyright ©Thread Geeks 2023 All rights reserved.



Thread length estimate for Design "Mad Hatter"
No. Colour Name Colour Stitch count Length(m)

2 Tin 639 2.5
3 Medium Tin 625 2.5

15 Light Apple Green 105 0.4
25 Ultra Light Lavender 106 0.4
28 Medium Light Eggplant 817 3.2
29 Eggplant 751 3.0
31 Blueberry 166 0.7
32 Dark Blueberry 506 2.0
33 Fuchsia 325 1.3

158 Deep mauve 163 0.6
161 Ash blue 110 0.4
208 Pansy lavender 209 0.8
209 Lilac 89 0.4
223 Medium dusty pink 243 1.0
224 Light dusty pink 326 1.3
315 Antique lilac 610 2.4
316 Heather lilac 245 1.0
327 Dark violet 312 1.2
356 Medium terracotta 146 0.6
407 Clay brown 479 1.9
437 Camel 356 1.4
451 Shell pink grey 749 3.0
452 Pigeon grey 1101 4.3
501 Pond green 689 2.7
502 Blue green 209 0.8
503 Thyme green 136 0.5
520 Dark fern green 802 3.2
522 Trellis green 438 1.7
524 Light grey green 206 0.8
535 Stone grey 1006 4.0
553 Amethyst violet 112 0.4
613 Rope brown 1394 5.5
644 Light green grey 1370 5.4
645 Dark steel grey 558 2.2
677 Sand gold 283 1.1
712 Cream 1897 7.5
739 Dune cream 267 1.1
778 Antique mauve 157 0.6
779 Sepia mauve 1217 4.8
822 Cotton cream 173 0.7
930 Slate grey 187 0.7
939 Dark navy blue 7635 30.1
945 Eggshell cream 128 0.5

3032 Dark antique silver 855 3.4
3041 Medium lilac 540 2.1
3047 Silver birch beige 152 0.6



3052 Silver green 817 3.2
3072 Pale pearl grey 125 0.5
3688 Pink mauve 88 0.3
3726 Dark antique mauve 140 0.6
3743 Pale lilac 87 0.3
3750 Deep petrol blue 878 3.5
3756 Cloud blue 137 0.5
3772 Rosy tan 481 1.9
3774 Pale desert sand 140 0.6
3776 Dark nutmeg brown 176 0.7
3778 Light terracotta 240 0.9
3790 Cappuccino brown 614 2.4
3799 Anthracite grey 2098 8.3
3813 Light green 86 0.3
3815 Eucalyptus Green 159 0.6
3816 Snake green 126 0.5
3826 Golden brown 266 1.0
3830 Red terracotta 295 1.2
3835 Medium grape 346 1.4
3859 Clay red 224 0.9
3860 Taupe mauve 706 2.8
3861 Light taupe 617 2.4
3863 Otter brown 432 1.7
3866 Garlic cream 511 2.0

BLANCBLANC 38284 150.8
EcruEcru 1070 4.2


